
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Ratification by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services Contract between the District
and the Institute for Sustainable Economic, Environmental, Educational Design (I-SEEED), Oakland, CA, for the latter to
process stipends for 30 All City Council high school student delegates as culture keepers, who will lead site based
student engagement with common core and transforming school culture, in the additional amount of $11,600.00,
increasing the Contract not to exceed amount from $35,700.00 to $49,100.00. All other terms and conditions of the
Contract remain in full force and effect.

File #: 14-0517, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 12/6/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

